

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

Main Case No.: C.C.No.1803 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	13.02.2026	<u>KL,J</u> At request of Sri Laxmella Sandeep, learned Assitant Government Pleader for Irrigation and Command Area Development to file counter/report compliance of the order under contempt, list on 27.02.2026. B/o vvr	

